
2019 MINORS BASEBALL GAME SCHEDULE

Walton 5 Walton 6 Walton 7 Walton 8 Bye

Tue, 5/14/2019  6:30p 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 13

Wed, 5/15/2019  6:30p 9 vs 10 11 vs 12

Tue, 5/21/2019 6:30p Rescheduled Rescheduled Rescheduled Rescheduled 3

Wed, 5/22/2019 6:30p Rescheduled Rescheduled

Tue, 5/28/2019 6:30p 13 vs 11 12 vs 9 10 vs 7 8 vs 5 2

Wed, 5/29/2019 6:30p 6 vs 3 4 vs 1

Tue, 6/4/2019  6:30p Rescheduled Rescheduled Rescheduled Rescheduled 8

Wed, 6/5/2019  6:30p 4 vs 12 10 vs 6

Tue, 6/11/2019  6:00p 2 vs 10 8 vs 4 3 vs 13 12 vs 1 6

Tue, 6/11/2019  7:30p 9 vs 7 5 vs 11

Wed, 6/12/2019  6:30p Open X (Majors) Open 1 vs 5

Tue, 6/18/2019  6:00p 11 vs 9 13 vs 7 12 vs 5 3 vs 10 4

Tue, 6/18/2019  7:30p 9 vs 3 1 vs 8 6 vs 2

Wed, 6/19/2019 6:30p Open X (Majors) X (Rookies) X (Rookies)

Tue, 6/25/2019  6:00p 5 vs 3 7 vs 1 9 vs 2 11 vs 4 10

Tue, 6/25/2019  7:30p 1 vs 11 13 vs 6 12 vs 8

Wed, 6/26/2019 6:30p 7 vs 5 X (Majors) X (Rookies) 2 vs 13

Tues, 7/2/2019 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Tue, 7/9/2019  5:40p 8 vs 9 6 vs 7 1

Tue, 7/9/2019  6:00p 12 vs 13 Rescheduled

Tue, 7/9/2019  7:30p 4 vs 5 2 vs 3

Wed, 7/10/2019 Open X (Majors) X (Rookies) X (Rookies)

Tue, 7/16/2019  5:40p Rescheduled Rescheduled 12

Tue, 7/16/2019 6:00p Rescheduled Rescheduled

Tue, 7/16/2019  7:30p Rescheduled Rescheduled

Wed, 7/17/2019 6:00p 10 vs 11 Open X (Rookies) X (Rookies)

Tue, 7/23/2019 5:40p 6 vs 11

Tue, 7/23/2019 6:00p 10 vs 12 8 vs 13 4 vs 9

Tue, 7/23/2019 7:30p X X 2 vs 7 X

Wed, 7/24/2019 5:40p 7 vs 4 9 vs 6

Wed, 7/24/2019 6:00p 3 vs 1 11 vs 8

Wed, 7/24/2019 7:30p 5 vs 2 13 vs 10

Playoff Weekend - July 26, 27, 28

1 = CARDINALS (Westerman) 6 = METS (Peters) 11 = REDS (Wilhelm)

2 = DIAMONDBACKS (Carlson) 7 = CUBS (Ambourn) 12 = MARLINS (Johnson)

3 = GIANTS (Lein) 8 = ROCKIES (Sean Larson) 13 = PHILLIES (Tom Larson)

4 = BRAVES (Baker) 9 = DODGERS (Pavel)

5 = PIRATES (Jiles) 10 = BREWERS (Murphey)

Home Team is listed last Open = Field available for makeup games.

5:40p Game Start Time Bases: 65 ft              Pitching Rubber: 46 feet


